
2021 Beast Boot Camp 5K Age Group Results+B22+B41

Place First Last Category Timing

Overall Male Jejuan Mauldin 34.42.37

Overal Female Chris Wickard 43.25.88

Top Overall Team The Demolishers

Female Age Groups

F 20-29

19 Kirsten Myers F 20-29 47.12.73

36 Jacquelyn Kindig F 20-29 57.56.36

38 Lily Segally F 20-29 59.31.83

F 30-39

20 Rebekah Vandivier F 30-39 47.44.69

23 Jennifer Vargas F 30-39 49.59.89

28 Kellie Crowe F 30-39 54.45.38

F 40-49

13 Theresa Potesta F 40-49 44.09.25

22 Kim Davis F 40-49 47.57.16

24 Tera Oâ€™Connor F 40-49 50.09.86

F 50-59

30 Janet Knox F 50-59 55.37.13

35 Patty Rawlings F 50-59 57.34.05

37 Leslie Gallegos F 50-59 58.57.82

F 60-69

55 Linnea Flesher F 60-69 1.05.52.11

Male Age Groups

M 10-14

15 Nick Olthoff M 10-14 45.53.93

44 Elijah Davis M 10-14 1.01.34.49

M 15-19

2 Anthony Bahl M 15-19 37.33.17

6 Michael Cashman M 15-19 41.55.88

8 Braden Crawford M 15-19 42.26.51

M 20-29

33 Timothy Tucker M 20-29 57.06.02

M 30-39

5 Douglas Spencer M 30-39 41.42.03

7 Luke Thrall M 30-39 42.08.86

21 Michael Bowser M 30-39 47.448.95

M 40-49

14 Mike Culbreth M 40-49 44.43.02



16 Sean Halle M 40-49 45.59.60

17 Peter Dubish M 40-49 46.00.25

M 50-59

26 Christopher Kender M 50-59 51.18.01

27 Erik Roe M 50-59 52.33.29

40 Greg Boswell M 50-59 59.58.92

M 60-69

43 Mark Flesher M 60-69

2021 Beast Boot Camp 5K Overall Results

Place First Name Last Name Timing Category

1 Jejuan Mauldin 34.42.37 M 20-29

2 Anthony Bahl 37.33.17 M 15-19

5 Douglas Spencer 41.42.03 M 30-39

6 Michael Cashman 41.55.88 M 15-19

7 Luke Thrall 42.08.86 M 30-39

8 Braden Crawford 42.26.51 M 15-19

9 Ted Tucker 42.31.74 M 15-19

10 Nicholas Durall 42.54.66 M 15-19

11 Connor Potesta 43.19.67 M 15-19

12 Chris Wickard 43.25.88 F 50-59

13 Theresa Potesta 44.09.25 F 40-49

14 Mike Culbreth 44.43.02 M 40-49

15 Nick Olthoff 45.53.93 M 10-14

16 Sean Halle 45.59.60 M 40-49

17 Peter Dubish 46.00.25 M 40-49

18 Phillip Kinnison 46.25.33 M 40-49

19 Kirsten Myers 47.12.73 F 20-29

20 Rebekah Vandivier 47.44.69 F 30-39

21 Michael Bowser 47.448.95 M 30-39

22 Kim Davis 47.57.16 F 40-49

23 Jennifer Vargas 49.59.89 F 30-39

24 Tera Oâ€™Connor 50.09.86 F 40-49

25 Aaron Ciesielski 50.31.08 M 30-39

26 Christopher Kender 51.18.01 M 50-59

27 Erik Roe 52.33.29 M 50-59

28 Kellie Crowe 54.45.38 F 30-39

29 Sheena Ewing 54.51.58 F 30-39

30 Janet Knox 55.37.13 F 50-59

31 Sabina Galvan 55.40.05 F 40-49

32 Cortney Schilling 55.51.25 F 30-39

33 Timothy Tucker 57.06.02 M 20-29

34 Sarah Telgenhof 57.08.07 F 40-49

35 Patty Rawlings 57.34.05 F 50-59

36 Jacquelyn Kindig 57.56.36 F 20-29

37 Leslie Gallegos 58.57.82 F 50-59

38 Lily Segally 59.31.83 F 20-29

39 Larry Alguire 59.55.80 M 30-39



40 Greg Boswell 59.58.92 M 50-59

41 Manuel Garcia 1.00.14.26 M 15-19

42 Cari Zimmerman 1.00.21.32 F 40-49

43 Mark Flesher 1.00.32.70 M 60-69

44 Elijah Davis 1.01.34.49 M 10-14

45 Bryan Cliver 1.01.44.57 M 40-49

46 Hannah Cliver 1.01.45.31 F 30-39

47 Kinsey Garreffa 1.01.45.95 F 20-29

48 Michelle Rodriguez 1.01.46.66 F 30-39

49 David Bowen 1.01.49.30 M 50-59

50 Steve Bowen 1.01.55.25 M 30-39

51 Laura Fennell 1.02.18.07 F 30-39

52 Joe Neidlinger 1.02.23.59 M 40-49

53 Lori Kistler 1.03.35.61 F 40-49

54 Amanda Janda 1.05.04.71 F 20-29

55 Linnea Flesher 1.05.52.11 F 60-69

56 Melissa Ramsey 1.09.35.25 F 30-39

57 Haley Webb-Bunde 1.09.41.47 F 20-29

58 SANDRA GREEN 1.18.59.52 F 40-49

59 Candice Hanusin 1.19.04.39 F 40-49

60 Tara Fox 1.21.06.85 F 40-49

61 Nichole Culbreth 1.21.07.40 F 30-39


